
USC 2024 Fall Semester Calendar 
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-2025-usc

When What

Mon, Aug 19 - Fri, Aug 23, 2024  Open Registration

Wed, Aug 21, 2024  Students Move-In

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  First Day of Classes 

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day - No Classes 

Thu, Oct 10 - Fri, Oct 11, 2024  Fall Recess - No Classes 

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  Veterans Day - No Classes 

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes 

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Last Day of Classes

Sat, Dec 7 - Tue, Dec 10, 2024  Study Days

Wed, Dec 11 - Wed, Dec 18, 2024  Final Exams

Thu, Dec 19, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  Winter Recess

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-2025-usc
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